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YouGov / Eurotrack Survey Results

Sample Size: 2001 Adults in GB / 1028 Adults in France / 2318
Adults in Germany / 1003 Adults in Denmark / 1004 Adults in
Sweden / 1055 Adults in Spain / 1010 Adults in Italy

Fieldwork: 4th - 17th April 2025

Country

GB France | Germany | Denmark | Sweden | Spain Italy

Weighted Sample| 2001 1028 2318 1003 1004 | 1055 [ 1010
Unweighted Sample| 2001 1028 2318 1003 1004 | 1055 1010

% % % % % % %
9-10 9-16 8-17 8-17 4-9 9-17
Apr Apr 4-7 Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr

Would you support or oppose [YOUR COUNTRY] developing and
maintaining its own nuclear arsenal?

Strongly support X X 12 10 1 14 10
Somewhat support X X 22 26 17 23 22
TOTAL SUPPORT x X 34 36 28 37 32
Somewhat oppose X X 19 16 16 16 18
Strongly oppose X X 30 23 37 29 29
TOTAL OPPOSE X X 49 39 53 45 47
Don't know X X 17 25 18 18 21
Do you support or oppose [YOUR COUNTRY] having nuclear
weapons?
Strongly support 26 30 X X X X X
Somewhat support 29 34 X X X X X
TOTAL SUPPORT 55 64 X X X X X
Somewhat oppose 13 9 X X X X X
Strongly oppose 14 8 X X X X X
TOTAL OPPOSE 27 17 X X X X X
Don't know 17 19 X X X X X
Would you support or oppose allowing the US to station nuclear
weapons in [YOUR COUNTRY]?
Strongly support 9 4 X 4 5 4 X
Somewhat support 15 15 X 14 11 10 X
TOTAL SUPPORT 24 19 X 18 16 14 X
Somewhat oppose 21 22 X 20 16 14 X
Strongly oppose 40 39 X 43 57 62 X
TOTAL OPPOSE 61 61 X 63 73 76 X
Don'tknow 15 20 X 19 1 10 X
Do you support or oppose the US stationing nuclear weapons in
[YOUR COUNTRY]?
Strongly support X X 8 X X X 4
Somewhat support X X 21 X X X 15
TOTAL SUPPORT x X 29 X X X 19
Somewhat oppose X X 22 X X X 23
Strongly oppose X X 37 X X X 40
TOTAL OPPOSE X X 59 X X X 63
Don't know X X 13 X X X 17
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